
Rewards are available for registered members only.

Member ID:__________________________________________   Your Name:___________________________________________
(Your associated account email or phone number)

Associated Veterinary Practice*:_________________________________________________  Zip Code:_________________   

Pet Name:____________________________________________   Promo Code (if applicable):_________________________  

Register at zoetispetcare.com/rewards or call 855-749-7274. 

Amount Paid ——————————————

20– 30 lbs

31– 49 lbs

50+ lbs

Dog Weight

Offer for dogs 20+ lbs only

$10

$20

$30

Rewards Value

Amount Paid ——————————————

15

30

45

60

100

Pill Count

$5

$11

$18

$25

$37

Rewards Value

Other  ——————

Amount Paid ——————————————

25 mg  x   30 ct

25 mg  x   60 ct

25 mg  x   180 ct

75 mg  x   30 ct

75 mg  x   60 ct

75 mg  x   180 ct

100 mg x   30 ct

100 mg x   60 ct

100 mg x   180 ct

Pill Count

$6

$13

$40

$7

$15

$50

$9

$19

$60

Rewards Value

Other ——————

* Purchase details and member information will be visible to the selected veterinary practice for this submission.  
Offers are available until December 31, 2020; however, they may be changed in whole or in part, at any time. Submissions via this form may take up to 8 weeks to process. By completing this form, 
you accept the Zoetis Petcare Terms and Conditions found at www.zoetispetcare.com/terms/programs-terms-and-conditions. All trademarks are the property of Zoetis Services LLC or a related 
company or a licensor unless otherwise noted. ©2020 Zoetis Services LLC. All rights reserved. ZPR-00095

To earn points for rewards, please select your eligible product offers below. If you have eligible purchases for multiple pets within the 
same invoice, please complete one submission form per pet. Mail the completed form(s) with your invoice within 60 days of purchase  
to Zoetis Petcare Rewards, P.O. Box 815396, Dallas, TX 75381 or fax to 862-703-3821. 

Rewards Points

Rewards Points

Rewards Value

3    

6

12

Number of Doses

$5

$15

$35
Amount Paid ——————————————

Rewards Points

50

150

350

50

110

180

250

370

60

130

400

70

150

500

90

190

600

(1)  ProHeart 6 shot

(2) ProHeart 6 shot

ProHeart 12 shot

Item

$5

$10 

$20

Rewards Value

Amount Paid ——————————————

Rewards Points

50

100

200

Starter Kit

Test Strips - 50 ct

Control Solution

Lancets - 100 ct

Item

$5

$5

$1

$1

Rewards Value

Amount Paid ——————————————

Rewards Points

50

50

10

10

3   

6

12

Number of Doses

$5

$15

$35

Rewards Value

Amount Paid ——————————————

Rewards Points

50

150

350

100

200

300

Rewards Points

Rewards Value

6    

12

Number of Doses

$25

$55

Amount Paid ——————————————

Rewards Points

250

550


