ZOETIS PETCARE REWARDS

Rewards are available for registered members only.

Register at zoetispetcare.com/rewards or call 855-749-7274.

To earn points for rewards, please select your eligible product offers below. If you have eligible purchases for multiple pets within the same invoice, please complete one submission form per pet. Mail the completed form(s) with your invoice within 60 days of purchase to Zoetis Petcare Rewards, P.O. Box 815396, Dallas, TX 75381 or fax to 862-703-3821.

Me	mber iD:			Your Nan	ne:			
(You	r associated account email or ph	one number)						
Ass	ociated Veterinary Pra	ctice*:				Zip Code:		
Pet Name:				Promo Code (if applicable):				
Simparica TRIO (sarolaner, moxidectin, and pyrantel chewable tablets) Number of Doses Rewards Points Rewards Value					(oclacitinib tablet) Pill Count		Rewards Points Rewards Value	
0	6	250	^{\$} 25	\circ	15	50	^{\$} 5	
	12	550	\$55	0	30	110	^{\$} 11	
Amount Paid			\circ	45	180	^{\$} 18		
	6.			0	60	250	^{\$} 25	
4	Simparica* (sarolaner) Chewables			0	100	370	\$37	
	Number of Doses	Rewards Points	Rewards Value	0	Other	3,0		
\circ	3	50	^{\$} 5	() A ===				
\bigcirc	6	150	^{\$} 15	Am	ount Paid			
	12	350	^{\$} 35					
Amount Paid			RII	MADYL° (carprofen)				
Pr ∽ Heart*				Pill Count	Rewards Points	Rewards Value		
11	(moxidectin)			\circ	25 mg X 30 ct	60	^{\$} 6	
	Item	Rewards Points	Rewards Value	0	25 mg X 60 ct	130	^{\$} 13	
0	(1) ProHeart 6 shot	50	\$5	\circ	25 mg X 180 ct	400	\$40	
0	(2) ProHeart 6 shot	100	^{\$} 10					
\bigcirc	ProHeart 12 shot	200	\$20	0	75 mg X 30 ct	70	^{\$} 7	
Amount Paid			O	75 mg X 60 ct	150	^{\$} 15		
\subset	revolution° PLUS (selamectin and sarolaner topical solution)	revolut	ion° elamectin)	0	75 mg X 180 ct	500	\$50 \$9	
	Number of Doses	Rewards Points	Rewards Value			90		
\circ	3	50	^{\$} 5		100 mg X 60 ct	190	^{\$} 19	
	6	150	^{\$} 15	0	100 mg X 180 ct	600	^{\$} 60	
	12	350	\$35	•	Other			
	ount Paid		-33	Am	ount Paid			
AI	PhaTRAK BLOOD GLUCOSE MONIFORING SYSTEM I te m	Rewards Points	Rewards Value	co	onvenia offer fo	r dogs 20+ lbs o	nly	
0	Starter Kit	50	\$ 5		Dog Weight	Rewards Points	Rewards Value	
0	Test Strips - 50 ct	50	\$5	\circ	20-30 lbs	100	^{\$} 10	
				\circ	31- 49 lbs	200	\$20	
0	Control Solution	10	\$1	\circ	50+ _{lbs}	300	\$30	
\bigcirc	Lancets - 100 ct	10	\$1	Am	ount Paid			

^{*} Purchase details and member information will be visible to the selected veterinary practice for this submission.

Offers are available until December 31, 2020; however, they may be changed in whole or in part, at any time. Submissions via this form may take up to 8 weeks to process. By completing this form, you accept the Zoetis Petcare Terms and Conditions found at www.zoetispetcare.com/terms/programs-terms-and-conditions. All trademarks are the property of Zoetis Services LLC or a related company or a licensor unless otherwise noted. ©2020 Zoetis Services LLC. All rights reserved. ZPR-00095